Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Month_AR Month_EN Certificate Source_EN

»le
Riné
ol
oyl
sl
R
et
w.‘a.m.i‘—\

BIOCIvN
2!
Aedg

BIOVORES

b
Rl
ool
Jox!
5:\LA
w9
e
sl

BIOCIvN
2
Aedg

BIOVORES

b
Rl
ool
Jox!
5:\LA
w9
e
sl

BIOCIvN
2!
Aedg

BIOVORES

b
Rl
ool
Jox!
5:\LA
w9
EYL
sl

TRk

2!

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Certificate Source_AR

*VRES BV IN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV SIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES RN}
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
dausl 3810 Bylo)
ighms S
O gdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
ighas S
O gdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
*VRES BV IN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES RN}
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
ighms S
O gdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
ighas S
Ogdsas iSe
ighas S
Ogdsas iSe
ighas S
Ogdsas iSe



2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Aedg
TR d

s January
»ind February
ok March
Jo! April

b May
9893 June
92 July

wlawel August

i September

98l October

3¢5 November
sweswsd December

»bs January
»ind February
ol March
Jo! April

b May
9893 June
990 July

wlawel August

i September

98l October

3¢5 November
seswsd December

s January
»ind February
ok March
Jo! April

b May
9893 June
99 July

wlawel August

swisw September

98l October

radgs November
seswsd December

wbo January
»Iné February
owle March
oyl April

sk May
909 June
s July

oskws! August

November Masfoot Office

December Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

i September Masfoot Office

Ogdsas iSe
ighms S
el 381y 85l
*VNES RV
dadsl 381y 85l
*VNES BV
dadsl 381y 85l
*VRES RN}
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
dausl 3810 Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
Ggauan iSe
ighms S
Ggauan iSe
ighas S
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES RN}
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
*VRES RN}
*VRES BUIVEIN]
*VRES BV IN]
*VRES BV IN]
ghsan S
©ghas S
Cghias S
©ghas S
Cghias S
©ghas S
Cghias S
©ghas S
ighms S



2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

»$:8! October Masfoot Office
nedgs November Masfoot Office
s> December Masfoot Office

wbo January

»Iné February

owle March
oyl April
sk May
909 June
592 July
oskbws! August

swisw September

October
radgs November

Sauwd December

2958

wbo January

»Iné February

owle March
oyl April
sk May
909 June
s July
oskws! August

swisw September

October
radgs November

Sauwd December

295

wbo January

»Iné February

owle March
oyl April
sk May
909 June
592 July
oskws! August

swisw September

October
radgs November

Sauwd December

295

wbo January

»Iné February

owle March

oyl April
sk May

909 June
592 July

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

©ghas S
ighms S
©ghas S
*VNES RV
el 381y 85l
*VNES RV
dadsl 381y 85l
*VNES BV
dadsl 381y 85l
*VRES BV IN]
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV SIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3810 Bylo)
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
ighas S
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
Ggiuan iSe
ighas S
Ggiuan iSe
ighas S
Ggiuan iSe
*VRES BUVESIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BUIVEIN]
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
dausl 3Slye Bylo)
*VRES RN}
dadsl 3Slye Bylo)
ighas S
Ggiuan iSe
ighms S
Ggauan iSe
ighas S
Ggauan iSe
ighas S



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

oskws! August

Masfoot Office

swisw September Masfoot Office
¢S October Masfoot Office
rd¢5 November Masfoot Office
swsud December Masfoot Office

wbo January
»Iné February
owle March
s January
»ind February
ok March
Jo! April

b May
9893 June
oyl April

sk May
909 June

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Ogdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
*VNES BV
dadsl 381y 85l
*VNES RV
Ogdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe
*VRES BV IN]
dausl 3810 Bylo)
*VRES BV IN]
O gdsas iSe
ighms S
Ogdsas iSe



The ststistics of"to whom it concerns"certifcates service
415
365
494
436
653
315
527
454
453
542
577
438

41
30
23
42
46
21
40
47
46
38
38
38
539
666
778
697
564
314
781
432
462
542
446
434
42
10
36
24
26
12
16
36
64
49



52
37
681
585
597
754
573
570
673
397
705
619
536
753
39
75
55
27
10
22
30
14

18

13

24
939
820
749
147
170
588
537

744
636
714
647
420

16

20
20

11
12
10

28



25
21

510
429
484
444
345
527
399
795
810
716
676
465

459
512
619
506
518
1062
770
885
723
719
534
344

15

13

67
49



31

22
18
11

435

370
335

14
14
12
251
461
285

13
22
11



